
Match Date Home v Away 1st Ref 2nd Ref Scorer Time/Place Coach

Wed-14-Sep-11 QE 8pm Donald

Wed-21-Sep-11 QE 8pm  issues

Wed-28-Sep-11 QE 8pm

Wed-5-Oct-11 QE 8pm  Away teams

W1 27 Wed-12-Oct-11 VK Barnet v Harriers Ravens M1 M2 M2 QE 8pm

M2 28 Wed-19-Oct-11 VK Barnet v Vale Pirates W1 W1 W1 QE 8pm M1

Wed-26-Oct-11 (Half Term) QE 8pm

M1 25 Wed-2-Nov-11 VK Barnet v Watford Watford M2 QE 8pm M2

M1 36 Sun-6-Nov-11 Watford v Welwyn M1 M1 x YMCA

M2 35 Sun-6-Nov-11 Watford v VK Barnet x x x YMCA 6pm W1

W1 28 Wed-9-Nov-11 VK Barnet v Vale Vixens M1 M2 M2 QE 8pm

M1 30 Wed-16-Nov-11 VK Barnet v Welwyn Watford Watford W1 QE 8pm X1 (Mixed)

M2 16 Sun-20-Nov-11 Rudolf Steiner v VK Barnet x x x RSS 7pm

W1 30 Wed-23-Nov-11 VK Barnet v Welwyn M2 M2 X1 QE 8pm

M1 39 Sat-26-Nov-11 Welwyn v Harriers M1 M1 x

M1 22 Sun-27-Nov-11 Red Eagles v VK Barnet x x x Gosling 3pm

Wed-30-Nov-11 QE 8pm

M1 27 Wed-7-Dec-11 VK Barnet v Harriers Jets Welwyn Welwyn W1 QE 8pm

X1 19 Sat-10-Dec-11 Welwyn v VK Barnet x x x Gosling 4pm

W1 04 Sun-11-Dec-11 v VK Barnet x x x RSS 5pm

M1 29 Wed-14-Dec-11 VK Barnet v Watford M2 QE 8pm

M2 41 Wed-14-Dec-11 Welwyn v VK Barnet x x x

Christmas Holidays

Wed-4-Jan-12 QE 8pm

M2 30 Wed-11-Jan-12 VK Barnet v Welwyn W1 W1 W1 QE 8pm

W1 22 Sun-15-Jan-12 Vale Vixens v VK Barnet x x x  SMS 6pm

M1 28 Wed-18-Jan-12 VK Barnet v Red Eagles Watford Watford W1 QE 8pm

W1 10 Sun-22-Jan-12 Enfield v VK Barnet x x x Gosling 3pm

M2 10 Mon-23-Jan-12 Harriers Hawks v VK Barnet x x x STAGS 8pm

Wed-25-Jan-12 QE 8pm

Wed-1-Feb-12  Eligibility deadline QE 8pm

M2 22 Sun-5-Feb-12 Vale Pirates v VK Barnet x x x SMS 4pm

M1 17 Mon-6-Feb-12 Harriers v Watford M1 M1 x

W1 29 Wed-8-Feb-12 VK Barnet v Watford M1 M2 M2 QE 8pm

Wed-15-Feb-12 (Half Term) QE 8pm

M2 27 Wed-22-Feb-12 VK Barnet v Rudolf Steiner W1 W1 X1 QE 8pm

M1 04 Sun-26-Feb-12 v VK Barnet x x x RSS 5pm

W1 16 Mon-27-Feb-12 Harriers Ravens v VK Barnet x x x STAGS 8pm

Wed-29-Feb-12 QE 8pm

M1 42 Sat-3-Mar-12 Welwyn v Watford M1 M1 x

M2 04 Sun-4-Mar-12 Danes v VK Barnet x x x Danes 5pm

M1 16 Mon-5-Mar-12 Harriers Jets v VK Barnet x x x STAGS 8pm

W1 26 Wed-7-Mar-12 VK Barnet v Enfield M1 M2 M2 QE 8pm

W1 25 Wed-14-Mar-12 VK Barnet v M2 M2 X1 QE 8pm

Wed-21-Mar-12 QE 8pm

M2 29 Wed-28-Mar-12 VK Barnet v Watford W1 W1 X1 QE 8pm

M1 37 Sat-31-Mar-12 Welwyn v M1 M1 x

Wed-4-Apr-12 Easter Holidays QE 8pm

Wed-11-Apr-12 Easter Holidays QE 8pm

W1 41 Sat-14-Apr-12 Welwyn v VK Barnet x x x Gosling 4pm

Wed-18-Apr-12 QE 8pm

M1 41 Sat-21-Apr-12 Welwyn v VK Barnet x x x Gosling 4pm

M2 25 Wed-25-Apr-12 VK Barnet v Danes W1 X1 W1 QE 8pm

M2 26 Wed-2-May-12 VK Barnet v Harriers Hawks W1 W1 X1 QE 8pm

W1 35 Sun-6-May-12 Watford v VK Barnet x x x YMCA 6pm

M1 35 Sun-6-May-12 Watford v VK Barnet x x x YMCA 8pm

X1 06 Enfield v VK Barnet x x x

X1 02 Harriers v VK Barnet x x x

X1 10 VK Barnet v Enfield M2 M2 M2 QE 8pm

X1 09 VK Barnet v Harriers M1 M1 M1 QE 8pm

X1 11 VK Barnet v Watford W1 W1 W1 QE 8pm

X1 12 VK Barnet v Welwyn M2 M2 M2 QE 8pm

X1 15 Watford v VK Barnet x x x
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